CATERING MENU

GRAB & GO (203) 208-0226
KITCHEN
SALADS / SANDWICHES
Half Tray (8-10) Whole Tray (20-30)

House Salad $25 $45
Orzo Feta $30 $50
Kiki’s Salad $30 $50
Quinoa $30 $50
Caesar $30 $50

+ Chicken $5 $10

+ Steak $5 $10

+ Shrimp $10 $18
Assorted Wrap Platter $75 (12 halves) $149 (24 halves)

*your choice of flavors off our in house menu

SNACKS

French Fries $30 $55
Chili Cheese Fries $40 $65
Homemade Potato Chips $25 $45
Egg Rolls $3.50 per roll

Chicken Parmesan, Steak ¢ Cheese
Meatball, Pulled Pork, Vegetable

PASTA

Sauce choices: Pesto, Alfredo, Marinara, Vodka or Aglio e olio

Lasagna $55 $100
Baked Mac & Cheese $55 $90
Baked Ziti $45 $90
Penne Ala Vodka $40 $80
Penne Marinara $30 $60
Penne Bolognese $45 $85

Ravioli (*choose flavor when ordering) $55 $100



VEGETABLE / STARCH

Eggplant Parmesan

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes

Mexican Street Corn
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables
Rice Pilaf

CHICKEN

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Francese

Chicken Florentine

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Cordon Blue

Chicken Enchiladas

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Wings
Orange Honey, Buffalo
Hot Chili, Garlic Parmesan

BEEF / PORK

BBQ Pulled Pork
Sausage & Peppers
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage
Kielbasa & Sauerkraut
Beef Stroganoff

Filet Tips

Meatballs with Marinara
Swedish Meatballs
Sheppard’s Pie

Beef Enchiladas

SEAFOOD

Lemon Pepper Salmon
Clam Strip Platter
Fried Shrimp

Filet of Sole

Fish & Chips

Half Tray (8-10)

$55
$40
$40
$45
$40
$40

$55
$55
$60
$60
$65
$60
$40
(6) $10
(12) $21
(18) $35
(24) $45

$60
$50
$50
$50
$55
$65
$45
$45
$65
$60

$65
$55
$65
$65
$65

Whole Tray (20-30)

$100
$75
$65
$75
$65
$65

$100
$100
$110
$110
$120
$110
$90
(36) $70
(50) $98
(75) $144
(100) $189

$110
$95
$95
$95
$100
$120
$90
$90
$120
$110

$120
$100
$120
$120
$120



