



CATERING MENU (203) 208-0226

SALADS / SANDWICHES

SALADO / SANDWICHES	Half Tray (8-10)	Whole Tray (20-30)
House Salad	\$25	\$45
Orzo Feta	\$30	\$50
Kiki's Salad	\$30	\$50
Quinoa	\$30	\$50
Caesar	\$30	\$50
+ Chicken	\$5	\$10
+ Steak	\$5	\$10
+ Shrimp	\$10	\$18
Assorted Wrap Platter	\$75 (12 halves)	\$149 (24 halves)
*your choice of flavors off our in house menu		

SNACKS

French Fries	\$30	\$55
Chili Cheese Fries	\$40	\$65
Homemade Potato Chips	\$25	\$45
Egg Rolls	\$3.50 per roll	
Chicken Parmesan, Steak & Cheese		
Meatball, Pulled Pork, Vegetable		

PASTA

Sauce choices: Pesto, Alfredo, Marinara, Vodka or Aglio e olio

Lasagna	\$55	\$100
Baked Mac & Cheese	\$55	\$90
Baked Ziti	\$45	\$90
Penne Ala Vodka	\$40	\$80
Penne Marinara	\$30	\$60
Penne Bolognese	\$45	\$85
Ravioli (*choose flavor when ordering)	\$55	\$100

VEGETABLE / STARCH			
VEGETABLE, GTARGIT	Half Tray (8-1	0) Whole Tray (20-30)	
Eggplant Parmesan	\$55	\$100	
Mashed Potatoes	\$40	\$75	
Roasted Potatoes	\$40	\$65	
Mexican Street Corn	\$45	\$75	
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	\$40	\$65	
Rice Pilaf	\$40	\$65	
CHICKEN			
Chicken Marsala	\$55	\$100	
Chicken Francese	\$55	\$100	
Chicken Florentine	\$60	\$110	
Chicken Parmesan	\$60	\$110	
Chicken Cordon Blue	\$65	\$120	
Chicken Enchiladas	\$60	\$110	
Chicken Tenders	\$40	\$90	
Chicken Wings	(6) \$10	(36) \$70	
Orange Honey, Buffalo	(12) \$21	(50) \$98	
Hot Chili, Garlic Parmesan	(18) \$35	(75) \$144	
	(24) \$45	(100) \$189	
BEEF / PORK			
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$60	\$110	
Sausage & Peppers	\$50	\$95	
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage	\$50	\$95	
Kielbasa & Sauerkraut	\$50	\$95	
Beef Stroganoff	\$55	\$100	
Filet Tips	\$65	\$120	
Meatballs with Marinara	\$45	\$90	
Swedish Meatballs	\$45	\$90	
Sheppard's Pie	\$65	\$120	
Beef Enchiladas	\$60	\$110	
SEAFOOD			
Lemon Pepper Salmon	\$65	\$120	
Clam Strip Platter	\$55	\$100	
Fried Shrimp	\$65	\$120	
Filet of Sole	\$65	\$120	
Fish & Chips	\$65	\$120	